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Jan – Dec 2006
Updated as of 12/14/2005
DEWG
January 19, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG
February 16, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG 

March 16, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG
April 20, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG
May 18, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG 

June 22, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG
July 20, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG
August 17, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG
September 21, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG
October 19, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG
November 9, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm

DEWG
December 7, 2006 (Thursday)

Location: ERCOT Austin 168
9:30am - 3:30pm
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